
Bocce Teams 2022

Frank’s Harem

Frank Trad Capt ftrad1@aol.com N-09 262-442-8290

Marilyn Demma poppygram@roadrunner.com P-05 315-404-6591

Chris Sullivan chrisdenisesullivan@yahoo.com E-02 857-526-1101

Lisa Harmon lisarechele@gmail.com B-09 317-650-0987

Betcha Bocce

Jim Menton Capt Jmenton1@gmail.com R-07 508-468-4015

Jeanne Menton jmenton15920@gmail.com R-07 774-240-8005

Dan Howard dan@thehowards.us K-12 239-298-6079

Charlene Wagner wagnerlaw@rrobio.com U-01 239-597-8469

Lucky Charms

Merv Matier Capt Matier.m@rogers.com H-06 239-529-0672

Liz Matier Matier.m@rogers.com H-06 239-529-0673

Ralph Giannotti Jag_rag@comcast.net I-01 631 241 0947

Joan Giannotti Jag_rag@comcast.net I-01 631-327-6058

Straight Shooters

Beverly Pompeani Capt Spunky1950@hotmail.com I-02 905-379-8195

Elizabeth Guimares eaguimares@comcast.net K-06 617-816-2422

Ernie Guimares eaguimares@comcast.net K-06 239-593 -7651

Marie Willwerth joeymame@gmail.com I-09 781-484-6724

GOAT

David Bearce Capt dbearsr@comcast.net L-12 413-896-2255
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Sandy Andrews geosand@comcast.net A-09 239-594-1945

Robert Brueggeman bclay2637@hotmail.com C-06 239-598-2601

Marge Gregory marge@marge-gregory.com N-01 419-468-4298

Invisibles

Scott Holcombe Capt scottwholcombe@msn.com S-04 917-697-4719

Ian Camfield vcamfield@gmail.com G-11 239-513-0760

Val Camfield vcamfield@gmail.com G-11 239-513-0760

David Guenard jdguenard@hotmail.com U-09 508-654-8270

Balls to the wall

Raymond Vanasse Capt barbvanasse@hotmail.com N-10 239-514-1552

Bob Giese gieserw@gmail.com E-07  908-334-1823

Sue Giese suegiese@gmail.com E-07  908-334-4726

Barbara Vanasse barbvanasse@hotmail.com N-10 239-514-1552

Walking Eagles

Mark Voll Capt mkvol1974@att.net A-05 317-340-2252

Nan Voll mail4nanv@att.net A-05 317-658-0111

Judy Fisher jfisher05@gmail.com G-01 484-707-5872

Scott Fisher wscott.fisher@gmail.com G-01 610-909-8611

Fuhgetabocce

Charlie Senior Capt cmrsenior@gmail.com G-09 516-647-2470

Emi Lydem Melydem@gmail.com N-12 203-512-7405

Dave Lydem Melydem@gmail.com N-12 203-512-7405

Maria Senior cmrsenior@gmail.com G-09 516-647-2470
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Court Jesters

Bill Clauser Capt clauser@earthlink.net S-06 847-274-8287

Bob Kieft samson2@att.net F-06 630-363-71222

Janet Swain Teacherswain@sbcglobal.net F-06 630-664-3705

Ron Mucci ronmucci@gmail.com L-04 832-373-9471

Bocce Jets

Mark Chambers Capt Mchambers0716@gmail.com C-03 260-414-3333

Paul Curry pfc1675@aol.com L-02 617-483-2317

Jerry Connors connors55@comcast.net S-02 978-837-1995

Lorrie Connors connors55@comcast.net S-02 978-837-1962

Ospreys

Willis Faust Capt Willisfaust@gmail.com F-07 502 418-7368

Tommie Faust Tommiefaust@aol.com F-07 859 312-6608

Linda Earle Lindaearle207@gmail.com H-11 239-514-0773

George Santos Georges@naples.net H-11 239-227-3637

Subsitutes

Burt Skvirsky bskvirsky@gmail.com H-07 617-515-3382

Jan McCloskey jmccloskey@ontrackconsult.com E-10 617-653-1409

Shirley Sheffer kentshirl@comcast.net M-02 239-592-6104 

Bob Kapusnik bobk1147@sbc.net G-02 773-914-8510

Linda Toner lktoner@gmail.com G-02 773-766-9816

Patty Leyhe plleyhe@gmail.com N-11 763-443-3935

Jane Ready jready1@comcast.net I-08 802-578-3118
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